INTRODUCTION TO DROs
INTRODUCTION TO DROs
Dielectric Resonator Oscillator (DROs) are microwave
oscillators that use a dielectric resonator (DR) as the
frequency and stabilizing element in order to achieve
excellent frequency stability, high Q and very low
microphonics.  The DR, when used as part of the
resonating circuit of any active microwave device,

Vibration ............................................................... MIL-STD-810B, Method 514, Procedure 5
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRO SERIES
DRO - - - -
Series
(D, E, F, G, H, J, K & Ka)
Frequency (MHz)
Option (for HT or VT only)
ST or SP
ST: standard
HT-ST: high power standard
VT-ST: voltage tunable standard
SP: special
Example 1: 12 GHz DRO standard: DRO-G-12000-ST.
Example 2: 4.5 GHz DRO with +17 dBm power: DRO-E-04500-HT-ST.
Example 3: 15 GHz DRO with voltage tuning: DRO-H-15000-VT-ST.
Example 4: 8 GHz DRO with any specification different than listed in catalog
DRO-F-08000-SP, please contact MITEQ.
MECHANICALLY-TUNED DIELECTRIC RESONATOR OSCILLATORS
SERIES - ST (STANDARD)
5
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS